
Date: Tuesday, June 8

Ladies Member - Member
Ladies Member - Member
Ladies Member - Member
Ladies Member - Member

8:28 MARSH FISHER MURRAY KENDROS
8:36 SHOOR BECK BENSON MARCHAND
8:45 CAMEROTA FISH DELPRIORE SANTANGELO
8:54 SCHMIDTKNECHT SMITH, D BROOKS HUPFEL
9:03 EVANS MANTHOUS COOK DRAY
9:11
9:20 ANDERSON B SLOAN NORTON ROTHEN
9:28 CLEARY VANNINI SHEA RHYNARD
9:37
9:46 Ladies Member - Member
9:55 Ladies Member - Member

10:04 RADICIONI SNYDER GIANAKOS GUEST
10:13 COOK BROOKS EVANS BOIVIN
10:21 GOLDBLATT STRICKER NELSON SHENASKY
10:30 WILLETT ADAMS KENDROS WHEELER
10:39 DRAY CARROLL BUDDS TBA
10:47 MELIA NIELSEN ROLAND
10:56 FLEISHELL PAINTER SKINNER
11:04 NEILAN GUEST GUEST GUEST
11:13
11:21
11:30
11:39
11:47
11:56
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